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Contact: Sports Directors

&
A E: sportsdirectors@daytonymca.org
Team GC Wins Losses
HUBER U8 ORANGE TUE 5:15 1 1 0
C: Angie Nowicki
Preble 8U
C: Hayden Trunck Y g g
FAIRBORN CLOVERS 0 0 0
C: Amber Lynix
8u Kleptz Bombers 1 0 1

C: Erinn Odon

W/L %

1.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

TPS TPA
3 0
0 0
0 0
0 3

APPGS

3.00
N/A
N/A

0.00

YMCA of Greater Dayton Spring Volleyball 2024
8u North Standings

APPGA
0.00

N/A
N/A

3.00

AMV
3.00

N/A
N/A

-3.00

SW SL
3 0
0 0
0 0
0 3

SW/L%
1.000%

0.000%
0.000%

0.000%
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4 Contact: Sports Directors
o

Rank Team

1

2

Xenia U8 Nutter Butters-Coach Jones
C: Ashley Jones

WC U8 Williams - Orange
C: Peri Williams

Xenia U8 Swiss Rolls-Coach Stevens
C: Cody Stevens

Xenia U8 Junior Mints-Coach Kile/Kirklin
C: Jennifer Kile

Coffman 8U Coach Jekeli
C: Jonathan Jekeli

U8 South Blue Watkins tues @7
C: Samantha Watkins

Coffman 8U Coach Tuschong
C: graig tuschong

Coffman 8U Coach Gorney
C: Amanda Gorney

E: sportsdirectors@daytonymca.org

GC Wins
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Losses

0

0

Ties

0

0

Points

0

0

W/L %
0.000%

0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%

0.000%

TPS TPA APPGS

0

0

0

0

YMCA of Greater Dayton Spring Volleyball 2024
8u South Standings

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

APPGA AMV

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

SW SL
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

SW/L%
0.000%

0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%

0.000%
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£ Contact: Sports Directors
< E: sportsdirectors@daytonymca.org
Team GC Wins
Coffman 10U Coach Rieger 0 0
C: Brittany Rieger
Coffman 10U Coach Richardson 0 0
C: Clarece Richardson
Coffman 10U Coach McCarty 0 0
C: Chris McCarty
WC U10 Allen - Teal 0 0
C: Caroline Allen
WC U10 Ramirez - Navy 0 0
C: Catherine Ramirez
Coffman 10U Coach Moore 0 0
C: Meredyth Moore
Coffman 10U Coach Wilkey 0 0

C: Lindsey wilkey

Losses

0

0

Ties

0

0

Points

0

0

W/L %

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

TPS TPA APPGS

0

0

0

0

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

YMCA of Greater Dayton Spring Volleyball 2024
10u Coffman WC Standings

APPGA

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

AMV

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

SW SL
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

SW/L%
0.000%

0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%

0.000%
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Team

HUBER U10 GREEN WED 5:30

C: Monica Eltzroth

Preble 10U
C: Jackie Hensel

10u The Kleptz Spikers
C: Kayla Williams

10u The Kleptz Storm
C: Damone Hudson

HUBER U10 RED MON 5:30
C: Marquez Young

HUBER U10 BLUE TUE 5:15
C: Vivina Napier

FAIRBORN TIGERS
C: Scarlett Perry

Losses

0

0

Ties

0

0

W/L %
1.000%

1.000%
0.750%
0.333%
0.000%
0.000%

0.000%

TPS TPA
2 1
3 0
7 5
4 5
0 0
2 4
0 3

APPGS
2.00

3.00

1.75

1.33

N/A

1.00

0.00

YMCA of Greater Dayton Spring Volleyball 2024
10u North Standings

Contact: Sports Directors
E: sportsdirectors@daytonymca.org

APPGA
1.00

0.00

1.25

1.67

N/A

2.00

3.00

AMV
1.00

3.00

0.50

-0.33

N/A

-1.00

-3.00

SW sL
2 1
3 0
7 5
4 5
0 o
2 4
0o 3

SW/L%
0.667%

1.000%
0.583%
0.444%
0.000%
0.333%

0.000%
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4 Contact: Sports Directors
o

Rank Team

1

2

Xenia U10 Cosmic Brownies-Coach Frost
C: Jason Frost

Xenia U10 Zebra Cakes-Coach Jimison
C: Autumn Jimison

Xenia U10 Unicorn Cakes-Coach Ashworth
C: Amanda Ashworth

Xenia U10 Honey Buns-Coach Spracklen
C: Jennifer Spracklen

Xenia Strawberry Cupcake Rolls-Coach Varvel
C: Alyssa Varvel

U10 South Blue Steele Monday 6
C: Justine Steele

Xenia U10 Swiss Rolls-Coach Williams
C: Lindsey Williams

U10 South Purple puckett
C: Michael Puckett

E: sportsdirectors@daytonymca.org

GC Wins
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Losses

0

0

Ties

0

0

Points

0

0

W/L %
0.000%

0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%

0.000%

TPS TPA APPGS

0

0

0

0

YMCA of Greater Dayton Spring Volleyball 2024
10u South Xenia Standings

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

APPGA AMV SW SL

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

0

0

0

0

SW/L%
0.000%

0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%

0.000%



' YMCA of Greater Dayton Spring Volleyball 2024

the 12u Coffman South Standings
£ Contact: Sports Directors
< E: sportsdirectors@daytonymca.org
Rank Team GC Wins Losses Ties Points W/L% TPS TPA APPGS APPGA AMV SW SL SW/L%
1  ul2South Green Ross 5 on Friday 0 0 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A NNA  NA O 0 0.000%

C: Debbie Ross

2 g_lénf%l;tg'us"lfade Juskae Tues 6 0 0 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A N/A NJA- 0 0 0.000%

3 glgafg;fh&?t'lgf Wed @ 6 0 0 0 0 0 0.000% O 0 N/A N/A NNA 0 0 0.000%

4  Coffman 12U Coach Garman 0 0 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A NNA  NA 0 0 0.000%
C: Christina Garman

5 gf’fo'!‘a" 12U The Vultures (Coach Benning) 0 0 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A NNA  NA O 0 0.000%
: Brian Benning

g  Coffman 12U Coach Wagoner 0 0 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A NNA  NA O 0 0.000%
C: Reagan Wagoner
Coffman 12U Coach Bissell

C: Melisa Bissell 0 0 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A N/A N/A 0 0 0.000%



' YMCA of Greater Dayton Spring Volleyball 2024
e 12u Fairborn Huber Standings

th

Contact: Sports Directors

3
< E: sportsdirectors@daytonymca.org
Rank Team GC Wins Losses Ties Points W/L % TPS TPA APPGS APPGA AMV SW SL SW/L%
1 HUBER U12 BLUE TUE 6:00 1 1 0 0 1 1.000% 2 0 2.00 0.00 2.00 2 0  1.000%

C: Angie Nowicki
FAIRBORN PURPLE PICKLES
C: Ashley Rigby

3  HUBER U12 PINK TUE 6:00 2 2 0 0 2 1.000% 5 1 2.50 0.50 200 5 1  0.833%
C: alana talbot

1 1 0 0 1 1.000% 2 0 2.00 0.00 2.00 2 0 1.000%

HUBER U12 YELLOW TUE 7:00 o ) 9
4  HUBER U12 YELLOW 1 1 0 1 0 0 0.000% 0 2 0.00 2.00 200 0 2  0.000%
5  HUBERU12 RED WED 6:15 1 0 1 0 0 0.000% 0 3 0.00 300 -3.00 0 3  0.000%
C: Rachel Miller
¢  FAIRBORN ROYALS 1 0 1 0 0 0.000% 0 2 0.00 2.00 200 0 2  0.000%

C: Amanda Harris

7 ~ HUBER U12 BLACK MON 6:15 1 0 1 0 0 0.000% 1 2 1.00 2.00 -1.00 1 2 0.333%
C: Monica Eltzroth



' YMCA of Greater Dayton Spring Volleyball 2024

h 12u Kleptz Preble Standings
the .
£ Contact: Sports Directors
A E: sportsdirectors@daytonymca.org
Rank Team GC Wins Losses Ties Points W/L % TPS TPA APPGS APPGA AMV SW SL SW/L%
1  Preble 12U Team Henry 1 1 0 0 1 1.000% 3 0 3.00 0.00 3.00 30 1.000%
C: Nicki Henry
2  12uThe Kieptz Fiyers 3 2 1 0 2 0.667% 4 4 1.33 1.33 000 4 4  0.500%
C: Jillian Kovacs
3 12u The Kleptz Raiders 3 2 1 0 2 0.667% 6 3 2.00 1.00 1.00 6 3 0.667%
C: caleb schmedit
4  12uThe Kleptz Tigers 3 1 2 0 1 0.333% 4 4 1.33 1.33 000 4 4  0.500%
C: Kayla Williams
5  Preble 12U Team 1 2 0 2 0 0 0.000% 0 6 0.00 3.00 -3.00 0 6  0.000%

C: Raquel Turner

Preble 12U Team 3 o o
6 C: Hayden Trunck 0 0 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A N/A N/A 0 0 0.000%
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YMCA of Greater Dayton Spring Volleyball 2024

12u WC Xenia Standings

Contact: Sports Directors

E: sportsdirectors@daytonymca.org

Rank Team

1

2

GC Wins
Xenia U12 Life Savers-Coach Rogers 0 0
C: Alex Rogers
WC U12 Hamed - Light Blue 0 0
C: Greg Hamed
Xenia U12 Gobstoppers-Coach Crowell 0 0
C: Sarah Crowell
Xenia U12 Pop Rocks-Coach Brittingham 0 0
C: Crystal Brittingham
Xenia U12 Runts-Coach Estell 0 0
C: Abby Estell
Xenia U12 Team Nerds-Coach Kile 0 0
C: Jennifer Kile
Xenia U12 Jaw Breakers-Coach Buschur 0 0
C: Eric Buschur
WC U12 Wyse - Purple 0 0

C: Jaclyn Wyse

Losses

0

0

Ties

0

0

Points

0

0

W/L %
0.000%

0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%

0.000%

TPS TPA APPGS

0

0

0

0

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

APPGA AMV SW SL

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

0

0

0

0

SW/L%
0.000%

0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%

0.000%
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Jr. High North Standings

Contact: Sports Directors

T
< E: sportsdirectors@daytonymca.org
Team GC Wins Losses Ties Points W/L %
FAIRBORN SPENCER
C: DALIA SPENCER 1 1 0 0 1 1.000%
HUBER JR HIGH PINK TUE 8:00 0
C: shelby ladd 1 1 0 0 1 1.000%
HUBER JR HIGH BLACK TUE 8:00 1 1 0 0 1 1.000%
C: Alicia Flores !
FAIRBORN BOUJEE BLUE
C: Jennifer Eldridge L L g Y L LB
HUBER JR HIGH GREEN TUE 7:00 1 1 0 0 1 1.000%
C: Kim osborne ’
Jr High The Kleptz Cyclones o
C: Rob Norton 3 2 1 0 2 0.667%
Jr High The Kleptz Cannons 5 1 1 0 1 0.500%
C: Hannah Seagraves !
Jr High The Kleptz Hammers > 0 > 0 0 0.000%
C: Tonya Robinson ’
FAIRBORN WPAFB o
C: Codee Arthur 1 0 1 0 0 0.000%
FAIRBORN SHADOWS 1 0 1 0 0 0.000%
C: Jason Knapp .
HUBER JR HIGH ORANGE WED 7:15 1 0 1 0 0 0.000%
C: Tony Batin ’
HUBER JR HIGH RED MON 7:15 1 0 1 0 0 0.000%
C: Sasha Hull ’
FAIRBORN FIREBALLS 0 0 0 0 0 0.000%

C: Kelly Soyring

TPS TPA APPGS

2

2

0

2.00

2.00

3.00

2.00

3.00

1.33

2.00

0.50

0.00

0.00

1.00

0.00

N/A

YMCA of Greater Dayton Spring Volleyball 2024

APPGA
0.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.67

1.00

2.50

2.00

2.00

2.00

3.00

N/A

AMV
2.00

1.00

3.00

2.00

3.00

-0.33

1.00

-2.00

-2.00

-2.00

-1.00

-3.00

N/A

SW SL
2 0
2 1
30
2 0
30
4 5
4 2
1 5
0o 2
0o 2
12
0o 3
0 0

SW/L%
1.000%

0.667%
1.000%
1.000%
1.000%
0.444%
0.667%
0.167%
0.000%
0.000%
0.333%
0.000%

0.000%



' YMCA of Greater Dayton Spring Volleyball 2024

h Jr. High South Standings
the )
£ Contact: Sports Directors
< E: sportsdirectors@daytonymca.org
Rank Team GC Wins Losses Ties Points W/L% TPS TPA APPGS APPGA AMV SW SL SW/L%

1 WCJH Moss - White 0 0 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A N/A NA 0 0 0.000%
C: Paul Moss

2 IR High South Red Nielsen Thurs @ 6 0o o0 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A NNA  NA 0O 0 0.000%
C: Ken Nielsen

3 Flying Monkeys Coffman JH Coach Jenkins 0 0 0 0 0 0.000% O 0 N/A N/A NJA 0 0 0.000%
C: Lashawna Jenkins

4  WCJH Nadal/Bishop - Blue 0o o0 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A NNA NA O 0 0.000%
C: Jalayna Nadal
Xenia JH Sweetish Fish o o

5 XelaJH Sweetl 0 0 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A NNA NA O 0 0.000%
JR High South Blue Williams tues@ 6 o 0

6 or tigh South B e 0 0 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A NNA  NA 0O 0 0.000%

7 IR High South Green Juskae tues@ 7 0o 0 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A NNA NA O 0 0.000%
C: Emma Juskae

g Xenla JH Peach Rings-Coach Plassman 0o o 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A NNA NA 0O 0 0.000%
C: Ashley Plassman

g  Coffman JH Coach Reyes 0 0 0 0 0 0.000% O 0 N/A N/A NA 0 0 0.000%
C: Max Reyes

19  Coffman JH Coach Krug 0o o0 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A NNA NA O 0 0.000%

C: Amy Krug



' YMCA of Greater Dayton Spring Volleyball 2024
e High School North Standings

th

Contact: Sports Directors

A3
< E: sportsdirectors@daytonymca.org
Rank Team GC Wins Losses Ties Points W/L % TPS TPA APPGS APPGA AMV SW SL SW/L%
FAIRBORN GROUCHES
1 EAREORN RO 2 2 0 0 2 1.000% 5 0 2.50 0.00 2.50 5 0  1.000%
»  Collateral Damage 1 1 0 0 1 1.000% 3 0 3.00 0.00 3.00 3 0  1.000%
C: Daniel Brunson
3  FAIRBORN HS GRILLIOT 1 1 0 0 1 1.000% 3 0 3.00 0.00 3.00 3 0  1.000%
C: Jamie Grilliot
4  FAIRBORN WILLIAMS 2 1 1 0 1 0.500% 3 2 1.50 1.00 0.50 3 2 0.600%

C: LEANN WILLIAMS

5 Kleptz Thunder 3 0 3 0 0 0.000% 0 9 0.00 3.00 -3.00 0 9 0.000%
C: Christian Taylor

Preble HS Team 2 o o
6 C: Coach Needed 81139 0 0 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A N/A N/A 0 0 0.000%
Preble HS Team 1

9 0
C: Coach Needed 81139 0 0 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A N/A N/A 0 0 0.000%

FAIRBORN NIGHTMARES . .
8 L RCCHINI JULIA 0 0 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A N/A NA 0 0  0.000%
HUBER HS RED TUE 9:00 . 8
9 ¢ Caroline Trobough 0 0 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A N/A NA 0 0  0.000%
p  DELR Ak S e e 1 0 1 0 0 0.000% 0 3 0.00 3.00 -3.00 0 3  0.000%

C: Roy Hickman
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Rank Team

1

2

Xenia HS Team Pretzels
C: Rachel Peyton

Coffman HS Coach Lykins
C: Amanda Lykins

South High school Blue
C: Coach Needed 81054

Xenia HS Takis-Coach Reed
C: Halee Reed

WC HS Cunningham - Silver
C: Dawn Cunningham

Xenia HS Cheese Puffs-Coach Crawford
C: Kaitlyn Crawford

Coffman HS Coach Gibson
C: Cristina Gibson

Xenia HS Sun Chips-Coach Puttin
C: Beau Puttin

GC Wins
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Losses

0

0

Ties

0

0

Points

0

0

W/L %
0.000%

0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%

0.000%

TPS TPA APPGS

0

0

0

0

YMCA of Greater Dayton Spring Volleyball 2024
High School South Standings

£ Contact: Sports Directors
E: sportsdirectors@daytonymca.org

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

APPGA AMV SW SL

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

0

0

0

0

SW/L%
0.000%

0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%

0.000%



